
Campeonato Nacional BR50 - 2ª Prova

Nota – As entradas podem ser alteradas sem aviso prévio Disciplina

Data

Clube Nome L.Fed EQ. Entrada

1 CMbcp Carlos Jaime Ferreira Serra 1009 10h00
2 Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 10h00
3 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 9h00
4 CPTPP António J. R. F. Melo 12461 x 9h00
5 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 x 9h00
6 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 x 10h00
7 Carlos Manuel Amaral Freitas 5796 10h00
8 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 9h00
9 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 10h00

10 GDRUR José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 9h00
11 SCP António J. d. M. S. Churro 3625 9h00
12 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 9h00
13 ST2 Pedro Choi Amelia Cordeiro 10764 10h00

International Sporter
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Campeonato Nacional BR50 - 2ª Prova

Nota – As entradas podem ser alteradas sem aviso prévio Disciplina

Data

Clube Nome L.Fed EQ. Entrada

1 ADCRPJ Antonio P. O. C. Sacadura 312 11h00
2 Paula C. C. Costa 11552 12h00
3 CMbcp Carlos Jaime Ferreira Serra 1009 12h00
4 Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 12h00
5 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 11h00
6 CPTPP António J. R. F. Melo 12461 11h00
7 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 x 11h00
8 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 11h00
9 Carlos Manuel Amaral Freitas 5796 12h00

10 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 11h00
11 Fernando M. A. Henriques 11260 x 11h00
12 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 x 12h00
13 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 x 12h00
14 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 12h00
15 Maria T. C. F. N. Mendes 8353 x 12h00
16 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 x 11h00
17 CTC Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 12h00
18 GDRUR José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 11h00
19 SCP António J. d. M. S. Churro 3625 10h00
20 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 11h00

Light Varmint
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Campeonato Nacional BR50 - 2ª Prova

Nota – As entradas podem ser alteradas sem aviso prévio Disciplina

Data

Clube Nome L.Fed EQ. Entrada

1 CMbcp Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 16h00
2 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 15h00
3 CPTPP António J. R. F. Melo 12461 x 15h00
4 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 x 15h00
5 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 15h00
6 Carlos Manuel Amaral Freitas 5796 16h00
7 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 15h00
8 Fernando M. A. Henriques 11260 x 15h00
9 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 16h00

10 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 16h00
11 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 16h00
12 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 15h00
13 CTC Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 16h00
14 CTF Antonio J. S. C. Marques 76 16h00
15 Joaquim Fernandes Rocha 1341 16h00
16 Jose G. V. C. M. Menezes 3282 15h00
17 Jose V. C. M. Menezes 12576 16h00
18 GCF João Pedro Mendes Bastos 13326 16h00
19 GDRUR José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 15h00
20 SCP Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 15h00
21 STP Alcino F. S. Meireles 4648 15h00
22 Elsa M. A. R. S. Meireles 13087 16h00
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Heavy Varmint


